Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Evans - (556437) - Staines Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:16.24 381

1:16.75 373

1:16.83 372
1:17.20 367
1:17.57 361
1:17.87 357
1:17.90 357
1:18.38 350
1:19.87 331
1:20.30 326
1:21.92 307
1:25.92 266
1:28.29 245
1:30.00 231

1:30.11 230

1:30.51 227
1:30.94 224
1:31.31 221
1:31.58 219
1:32.96 210
1:34.71 198
1:36.22 189
1:37.13 184
1:37.32 183
1:39.34 172

Copyright 2024

Round

Date

16/12/18
09/03/19
14/07/19
24/11118
02/11/20
15/12/19
27/10/18
13/04/19
16/06/19
25/03/18
25/11117
10/12/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
31/01/15
14/12/14
08/03/15
22/10/16
19/10/14
17/01/15
16/11/14
20/09/15
12/07/14
26/04/14
01/02/14

Meet

Staines Winter Club Championships

Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Staines Swimming Club

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019
Staines Club Championships 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
NASLS - Round 3

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
NASLS Round 2

Hatfield Valentines Gala

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
LBRT Borough Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championships 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Venue

Spelthorne

Hart LC

Hart LC

Elmbridge Xcel
Egham Leisure Centre
Hart

Hart

Elmbridge Xcel
Staines

Elmbridge

Walton On Thames
Crawley

Walton on Thames
Southampton
Hatfield

Luton

Barnet

Teddington
Elmbridge

Hendon

Staines
Spelthorne
Staines

Luton

Hertfordshire

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.57
1:17.87

:116.83

:119.87

:18.38

:116.75

116.24

:117.20
1:17.90
1:20.30
1:21.92
1:25.92
1:28.29
1:30.00
1:31.31
1:36.22
1:30.94
1:30.11
1:32.96
1:30.51
1:34.71
1:31.58
1:37.13
1:37.32

1:39.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
357
372
331
350
373
381
367
357
326
307
266
245
231
221
189
224
230

210

198
219
184
183

172

Round

F

-n

Date

02/11/20
15/12/19
14/07/19
16/06/19
13/04/19
09/03/19
16/12/18
24/11118
27/10/18
25/03/18
25/11117
10/12/16
26/11/16
12/11/16
22/10/16
20/09/15
08/03/15
31/01/15
17/01/15
14/12/14
16/11/14
19/10/14
12/07/14
26/04/14
01/02/14

Meet

Staines Swimming Club

Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet

Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2019
Hart Sprint Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Staines Winter Club Championships
Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
NASLS - Round 3

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
NASLS Round 2

LBRT Borough Championships

Staines Club Championships 2015

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Hatfield Valentines Gala

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Venue

Egham Leisure Centre
Hart

Hart LC

Staines

Elmbridge Xcel
Hart LC
Spelthorne
Elmbridge Xcel
Hart

Elmbridge

Walton On Thames
Crawley

Walton on Thames
Southampton
Teddington
Spelthorne

Barnet

Hatfield

Hendon

Luton

Staines

Elmbridge

Staines

Luton

Hertfordshire

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines

Staines
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